IL/OH Food Manufacturing Industry (FMI) LEP
Information Resource List

The following information provides information related to the topics addressed in the FMI LEP
· Machine Guarding- https://www.osha.gov/machine-guarding,
· https://www.osha.gov/etools/machine-guarding
· Control of Hazardous Energy- https://www.osha.gov/control-hazardous-energy
· Other Hazards:
· Noise- https://www.osha.gov/noise,
· Hazardous Chemicals- https://www.osha.gov/chemical-hazards,
· Heat hazards-https: https://www.osha.gov/heat-exposure
· Personal Protective Equipment- https://www.osha.gov/personal-protective-equipment,
· Process Safety Management (PSM)- https://www.osha.gov/process-safety-management,
· Powered Industrial Vehicles (PIV)- https://www.osha.gov/powered-industrial-trucks, https://www.osha.gov/training/library/materials#poweredindustrialtrucks, https://www.osha.gov/etools/powered-industrial-trucks,
· Electrical- https://www.osha.gov/electrical,
· Falls- https://www.osha.gov/fall-protection,
· Walking working surfaces- https://www.osha.gov/walking-working-surfaces,
· Permit Required Confined Space (PRCS)- https://www.osha.gov/confined-spaces,
· Combustible Dust- https://www.osha.gov/combustible-dust,
· Struck-by hazards- https://www.osha.gov/training/outreach/construction/focus-four,
· [bookmark: _Toc79074886]Blood-borne Pathogens- https://www.osha.gov/bloodborne-pathogens,
· Review of the conditions in any temporary labor camps- 1910.142 - Temporary labor camps. | Occupational Safety and Health Administration (osha.gov), Temporary labor camp standards. | Occupational Safety and Health Administration (osha.gov).


